Name
Aimee H
Isla C
Spark L
Lydia C
Matthew Ke
Serena X
Joyce C
Joshua L
Samantha N ®
AslanY
Lewis M ®¢
Sami C
Jonah B
Felicity B
Wendy F
Timothy S
Sadie M ®
Jane A
Daniel S
EllaH
Joyen H
Matthias L ®+
Norah B
Melita K
Natasha He
Matthew G ®
Pieter L®
Jeremy W
SethM ®
Matthew H
Chloe V®
Kyla S
EmmaV®
Ethan F
Alyssa K®
Joel A®
Tiffany N ®
Alyssa V ®
Hadessah L ®
Nathan®
SamD®
Xavier R ®

Team
Mississauga 1
WTLO 6
OBC 1
WTLO 4
WTLO 1
Oakville 1
Oakville 2
KW 1
WTLO 7
OBC 2
Komoka 1
WTLO 5
OBC 2
WTLO 2
KW 2
Carmel 1
Komoka 2
WTLO 6
Oakville 1
GDAC 1
Mississauga 2
Komoka 1
WTLO 4
OBC 1
WTLO 3
MCBC 1
MCBC 1
Carmel 1
Komoka 2
WTLO 5
Lion Heart 1
BAC

Lion Heart 1
KW 1
WTLO 3
WTLO 3
Lion Heart 2
MCBC 3
Komoka 2
Carmel 1
GDAC 1
MCBC 4

Rank
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Score
420
420
420
410
410
410
400
390
380
370
360
360
350
310
310
300
260
250
240
240
240
240
240
220
220
210
200
170
170
160
140
140
130
130
120
120
120
100
100
100
100

90

Avg. Score # of Quizzes Accuracy

70.0
70.0
70.0
68.3
68.3
68.3
66.7
65.0
63.3
61.7
60.0
60.0
58.3
51.7
51.7
50.0
43.3
41.7
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
40.0
36.7
36.7
35.0
33.3
28.3
283
26.7
233
233
21.7
21.7
20.0
20.0
20.0
16.7
16.7
16.7
16.7
15.0
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100.0%
100.0%
100.0%
94.7%
94.7%
94.7%
90.0%
85.7%
81.8%
85.0%
94.1%
75.0%
84.2%
100.0%
78.9%
82.4%
92.3%
75.0%
84.6%
85.7%
84.6%
91.7%
66.7%
56.5%
68.8%
90.9%
83.3%
88.9%
66.7%
61.5%
87.5%
77.8%
100.0%
70.0%
85.7%
66.7%
75.0%
71.4%
100.0%
100.0%
62.5%
42.9%



Anika W ®
Brya H
Hannah M
Molade A ®
SpencerC®
Alyssa W
Annah C
Benjamin C ®
Imoter S ®
Jacob L
JuliaC®
Liam D
Maggie X
Sylvie H®
Taliah K®
Vivian X
Zibah W ®
Alessandra B ®
Eamon B
EllaJ®

lvan W ®¢
Lydia V®
Olivia K
Priscilla S ®
Rachael D
TessaV ®
Landon C®
Samuel L
Woekenu W ®
Andy L
Annabelle L
Caleb T
Cole He
Joshua L ®
Justus X ®
Nick G ®¢
Simon M ®
Sophia K®
Suri L
Theresa N ®
Audrey S ®
Charlotte C
Connor G®

MCBC 4
GDAC 2
WTLO 2
WTLO 1
MCBC 1
WTLO 7
Mississauga 2
Komoka 1
GDAC 2
Oakville 1
Komoka 2
GDAC 2
Oakville 2
GDAC 1
WTLO 6
Mississauga 1
WTLO 2
WTLO 1

BAC

Lion Heart 2
MCBC 4

Lion Heart 1
WTLO 7
Carmel 2
GDAC 1
MCBC 2
MCBC 2
Carmel 2
MCBC 3
OBC 2
Mississauga 2
Mississauga 2
GDAC 2
MCBC 2

KW 1

MCBC 2

BAC

MCBC 3
WTLO 4

Lion Heart 2
WTLO 7
Mississauga 1
MCBC 1

43
43
43
43
47
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
59
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
69
69
69
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
72
83
83
83

80
80
80
80
70
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
50
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

13.3
13.3
13.3
13.3
1.7
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
8.3
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
6.7
5.0
5.0
5.0
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
0.0
0.0
0.0
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80.0%
50.0%
80.0%
66.7%
44.4%
75.0%
75.0%
60.0%
60.0%
44.4%
100.0%
100.0%
50.0%
75.0%
50.0%
75.0%
33.3%
100.0%
66.7%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
100.0%
40.0%
66.7%
33.3%
28.6%
50.0%
50.0%
100.0%
50.0%
50.0%
50.0%
33.3%
50.0%
20.0%
25.0%
100.0%
50.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



Daniel Le
Daniel W ®
Ethan W ®
Eva S

Evan S
Everett T ®
Ezra K®
Han®
Isaiah We
lvan W
Jacqueline W
Jonathan C
Julia S ®
Justin S
Kiitan O ®
Laurie Z®
Nicholas Z
Nour A ®
Santiago R®
SualL
Sunny B ®
ZylerK®
Sawyer K®

KW 2
WTLO 5
WTLO 1
BAC
Carmel 1
GDAC 2
MCBC 4
Oakville 2
WTLO 1
Oakville 2
Mississauga 1
Carmel 2
WTLO 6
Carmel 2
WTLO 2
KW 2

KW 1
WTLO 3
WTLO 5
WTLO 7
OBC 1
WTLO 4
MCBC 3

83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
108 -
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0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-1.7
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0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%



