

Name	Team	Rank	Score	Avg. Score	# of Quizzes	Accuracy
Aimee H	Mississauga 1	1	420	70.0	6	100.0%
Isla C	WTLO 6	1	420	70.0	6	100.0%
Spark L	OBC 1	1	420	70.0	6	100.0%
Lydia C	WTLO 4	4	410	68.3	6	94.7%
Matthew K♦	WTLO 1	4	410	68.3	6	94.7%
Serena X	Oakville 1	4	410	68.3	6	94.7%
Joyce C	Oakville 2	7	400	66.7	6	90.0%
Joshua L	KW 1	8	390	65.0	6	85.7%
Samantha N®	WTLO 7	9	380	63.3	6	81.8%
Aslan Y	OBC 2	10	370	61.7	6	85.0%
Lewis M®♦	Komoka 1	11	360	60.0	6	94.1%
Sami C	WTLO 5	11	360	60.0	6	75.0%
Jonah B	OBC 2	13	350	58.3	6	84.2%
Felicity B	WTLO 2	14	310	51.7	6	100.0%
Wendy F	KW 2	14	310	51.7	6	78.9%
Timothy S	Carmel 1	16	300	50.0	6	82.4%
Sadie M®	Komoka 2	17	260	43.3	6	92.3%
Jane A	WTLO 6	18	250	41.7	6	75.0%
Daniel S	Oakville 1	19	240	40.0	6	84.6%
Ella H	GDAC 1	19	240	40.0	6	85.7%
Joyen H	Mississauga 2	19	240	40.0	6	84.6%
Matthias L®♦	Komoka 1	19	240	40.0	6	91.7%
Norah B	WTLO 4	19	240	40.0	6	66.7%
Melita K	OBC 1	24	220	36.7	6	56.5%
Natasha H♦	WTLO 3	24	220	36.7	6	68.8%
Matthew G®	MCBC 1	26	210	35.0	6	90.9%
Pieter L®	MCBC 1	27	200	33.3	6	83.3%
Jeremy W	Carmel 1	28	170	28.3	6	88.9%
Seth M®	Komoka 2	28	170	28.3	6	66.7%
Matthew H	WTLO 5	30	160	26.7	6	61.5%
Chloe V®	Lion Heart 1	31	140	23.3	6	87.5%
Kyla S	BAC	31	140	23.3	6	77.8%
Emma V®	Lion Heart 1	33	130	21.7	6	100.0%
Ethan F	KW 1	33	130	21.7	6	70.0%
Alyssa K®	WTLO 3	35	120	20.0	6	85.7%
Joel A®	WTLO 3	35	120	20.0	6	66.7%
Tiffany N®	Lion Heart 2	35	120	20.0	6	75.0%
Alyssa V®	MCBC 3	38	100	16.7	6	71.4%
Hadessah L®	Komoka 2	38	100	16.7	6	100.0%
Nathan®	Carmel 1	38	100	16.7	6	100.0%
Sam D®	GDAC 1	38	100	16.7	6	62.5%
Xavier R®	MCBC 4	42	90	15.0	6	42.9%

Anika W ®	MCBC 4	43	80	13.3	6	80.0%
Brya H	GDAC 2	43	80	13.3	6	50.0%
Hannah M	WTLO 2	43	80	13.3	6	80.0%
Molade A ®	WTLO 1	43	80	13.3	6	66.7%
Spencer C ®	MCBC 1	47	70	11.7	6	44.4%
Alyssa W	WTLO 7	48	60	10.0	6	75.0%
Annah C	Mississauga 2	48	60	10.0	6	75.0%
Benjamin C ®	Komoka 1	48	60	10.0	6	60.0%
Imoter S ®	GDAC 2	48	60	10.0	6	60.0%
Jacob L	Oakville 1	48	60	10.0	6	44.4%
Julia C ®	Komoka 2	48	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Liam D	GDAC 2	48	60	10.0	6	100.0%
Maggie X	Oakville 2	48	60	10.0	6	50.0%
Sylvie H ®	GDAC 1	48	60	10.0	6	75.0%
Taliah K ®	WTLO 6	48	60	10.0	6	50.0%
Vivian X	Mississauga 1	48	60	10.0	6	75.0%
Zibah W ®	WTLO 2	59	50	8.3	6	33.3%
Alessandra B ®	WTLO 1	60	40	6.7	6	100.0%
Eamon B	BAC	60	40	6.7	6	66.7%
Ella J ®	Lion Heart 2	60	40	6.7	6	50.0%
Ivan W ®♦	MCBC 4	60	40	6.7	6	50.0%
Lydia V ®	Lion Heart 1	60	40	6.7	6	50.0%
Olivia K	WTLO 7	60	40	6.7	6	50.0%
Priscilla S ®	Carmel 2	60	40	6.7	6	100.0%
Rachael D	GDAC 1	60	40	6.7	6	40.0%
Tessa V ®	MCBC 2	60	40	6.7	6	66.7%
Landon C ®	MCBC 2	69	30	5.0	6	33.3%
Samuel L	Carmel 2	69	30	5.0	6	28.6%
Woekenu W ®	MCBC 3	69	30	5.0	6	50.0%
Andy L	OBC 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Annabelle L	Mississauga 2	72	20	3.3	6	100.0%
Caleb T	Mississauga 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Cole H♦	GDAC 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Joshua L ®	MCBC 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Justus X ®	KW 1	72	20	3.3	6	33.3%
Nick G ®♦	MCBC 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Simon M ®	BAC	72	20	3.3	6	20.0%
Sophia K ®	MCBC 3	72	20	3.3	6	25.0%
Suri L	WTLO 4	72	20	3.3	6	100.0%
Theresa N ®	Lion Heart 2	72	20	3.3	6	50.0%
Audrey S ®	WTLO 7	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Charlotte C	Mississauga 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Connor G ®	MCBC 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%

Daniel L♦	KW 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Daniel W®	WTLO 5	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ethan W®	WTLO 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Eva S	BAC	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Evan S	Carmel 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Everett T®	GDAC 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ezra K®	MCBC 4	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Han®	Oakville 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Isaiah W♦	WTLO 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Ivan W	Oakville 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Jacqueline W	Mississauga 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Jonathan C	Carmel 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Julia S®	WTLO 6	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Justin S	Carmel 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Kiitan O®	WTLO 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Laurie Z®	KW 2	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Nicholas Z	KW 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Nour A®	WTLO 3	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Santiago R®	WTLO 5	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Sua L	WTLO 7	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Sunny B®	OBC 1	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Zyler K®	WTLO 4	83	0	0.0	6	0.0%
Sawyer K®	MCBC 3	108	-10	-1.7	6	0.0%